Ankeny After Prom

Accent Neighborhood Association

AIDS Project of Central lowa

Altoona Kiwanis

American Legion Post 663

American Legion Post 731

American Lung Association of lowa

Ankeny Area Historical Society

Ankeny Park and Recreation (City of Ankeny)
Ankeny School District Foundation

Ankeny Substance Abuse Project

Ankeny Tennis Boosters

Baldwin-Paterson American Legion Post 274
Beaverdale Neighborhood Association
Beaverdale VFW Post 9127

Bellizzi MacRae American Legion Post 659
Bernie Lorenz Recovery

Best Buddies lowa

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central lowa

Big Creek Historical Society

Blank Children's Hospital Happy Bear Program
Bondurant Community Library

Bondurant Farrar High School After Prom 2008
Broadlawns Medical Center Foundation
Capitol Park Neighborhood Association
Central lowa Shelter and Services

Central lowa Youth Basketball

Central Place Family Resource Center

Child Abuse Prevention Council (Hope Drama Troupe)

Civic Center of Greater Des Moines
Clive Historical Society

Clive Parks and Recreation Department
Clothes Hanger

2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
15,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
7,500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,500.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
4,750.00
3,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
12,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
4,000.00



Community Development and Re-Investement Corp
CROSS Ministries

Dallas Center Grimes High School After Prom
Dallas Center Grimes Soccer Club

Des Moines Area Community College Foundation
Des Moines Area Interfaith Hospitality Network

Des Moines Area Youth Track Club & Youth Development, Inc
Des Moines Arts Festival

Des Moines Diversity Chorus

Des Moines Golden K Kiwanis and Kiwanis Foundation
Des Moines Neighbors Neighborhood Resource Office
Des Moines Pastoral Counseling Center

Des Moines Public Schools Library Support Group
Des Moines Public Schools- Scavo Campus

Des Moines Rowing Club

Douglas Acres Neighborhood Association

Drake University Adult Literacy Center

East Des Moines Girls Softball Association

East Des Moines Swim Club

East High School Post Prom

Easter Seals lowa

Eastern Polk Regional Development, Inc.

Eastside Softball Club

Employee & Family Resources, Inc. (EFR)

Encore

Endow Urbandale

Everybody Wins! lowa

Fairground Neighborhood Association

Fort Des Moines Little League

Gay Lesbian Resource Center

Girl Scouts of Greater lowa, Inc

Grandview Little League

Gray's Woods Neighborhood Association

R e R - I - B - A - R oo - A - R A A S - A e R o - B o A 2R - R - N o O A - B T U R

7,500.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
7,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
15,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,800.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00



Greater Des Moines Sister City Kofu Committee, The $ 3,500.00
Greater Des Moines Soap Box Derby Association $ 3,000.00
Greater East Side Development $ 2,000.00
Grimes Chamber & Economic Development $ 2,500.00
Grimes Little League $ 3,000.00
Grimes Softball Association $ 3,000.00
Heart Connection Children's Cancer Programs $ 4,500.00
Hispanic Educational Resources, Inc. $ 5,000.00
Historic East Village, Inc. $ 2,000.00
Homestead, The $ 2,000.00
Hoover High School Cheerleaders $ 2,000.00
Hoover High School Library $ 2,000.00
Hoover High School Math Department $ 1,500.00
Hoover High School Post Prom Committee $ 2,500.00
Hospice of Central lowa $ 1,000.00
lowa Foster and Adoptive Parents Association $ 3,000.00
lowa Homeless Youth Centers $ 3,500.00
lowa Senior Olympics $ 2,500.00
lowa Sister States $ 1,000.00
lowa Tigers Softball Team $ 750.00
Italian-American Cultural Center of lowa $ 15,000.00
Johnston (Station) Historical Society $ 1,500.00
Johnston After Prom Committee $ 2,000.00
Johnston Bluegrass Festival $ 750.00
Johnston Dollars for Scholars $ 2,000.00
Johnston Economic Development Corporation $ 1,000.00
Johnston Girls Softball Association $ 3,000.00
Johnston High School Vocal Music Parents Association $ 2,000.00
Johnston Partnership for a Healthy Community Coalition $ 2,000.00
Johnston Urbandale Soccer Club (JUSC) $ 3,500.00
King Irving Neighborhood Association $ 1,300.00
Lincoln High Band Boosters $ 5,000.00
Lincoln High School Senior After Prom/Senior Celebration $ 3,000.00



Little All-American Football League Inc

Living History Farms

Lupus Foundation of America, lowa Chapter, Inc.
Lutheran Services In lowa

Mentor lowa

Meredith Neighborhood Association

Metro Arts Alliance of Greater Des Moines

Midwest Educational Resources Development Fund, Inc
Mitchellville Community Center

Mosaic

NAMI lowa

National Black Child Development Institute: Des Moines Affiliate
New Horizons Adult Day Center

North High School Library

North High School Post Prom

North Polk Community Schools Foundation

North Polk High School Post Prom Committee
North-Hoover Wrestling

Northwest Soccer

Northwick & Bloomfield Acres Mining Neighborhood Association
Oak Park Neighbors

Oakridge Neighborhood Services

Optimist Club of Urbandale

Orchard Place- PACE Juvenile Center

Phenix Early Childhood Learning Center Parent Faculty Club
Pioneer Park Neighborhood Association

Pleasant Hill Little League

Pleasant Hill PTO

Pleasant Hill Soccer Club

Polk City Development Corp

Primary Health Care, Inc

Roosevelt High School Senior Party

Runnells Area Park Co- RAPCO

5,000.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
2,200.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00



Runnells Little League

Saydel Community School District

Saydel High School After Prom

Scarlet Pride, Inc

South Central lowa Federation of Labor Park

South Des Moines Girls Amateur Softball Association

South Gate Lodge 657
Southeast Polk Dollars For Scholars Chapter

Southeast Polk High School- Post Prom Party Committee

Southside Rails

Special Olympics lowa

Tai Village, Inc

Urbandale Caring Corps

Urbandale Development Association
Urbandale Fourth of July Committee
Urbandale Historical Society

Urbandale Little League

Urbandale Parks and Recreation
Urbandale Post Prom Committee

Valley High School After Prom

Waterbury Neighborhood Foundation

West Des Moines Community Schools Foundation
West Des Moines Dollars for Scholars
West Des Moines Girls Softball Association
West Des Moines Historical Society

West Des Moines Human Services

West Des Moines Soccer Club

Wildwood Hills Ranch

Youth Homes of Mid-America

S B e R - B - A R C - - A s R - N - A e R A - A AR - AN - N S - A s R A A R

4,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
7,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
14,400.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
23,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00



	Sheet1

