Ankeny After Prom	\$ 2,000.00
Accent Neighborhood Association	\$ 3,000.00
AIDS Project of Central Iowa	\$ 2,000.00
Altoona Kiwanis	\$ 3,000.00
American Legion Post 663	\$ 1,500.00
American Legion Post 731	\$ 15,000.00
American Lung Association of Iowa	\$ 3,000.00
Ankeny Area Historical Society	\$ 2,500.00
Ankeny Park and Recreation (City of Ankeny)	\$ 7,500.00
Ankeny School District Foundation	\$ 4,000.00
Ankeny Substance Abuse Project	\$ 4,000.00
Ankeny Tennis Boosters	\$ 3,000.00
Baldwin-Paterson American Legion Post 274	\$ 2,500.00
Beaverdale Neighborhood Association	\$ 5,000.00
Beaverdale VFW Post 9127	\$ 5,000.00
Bellizzi MacRae American Legion Post 659	\$ 5,000.00
Bernie Lorenz Recovery	\$ 4,500.00
Best Buddies Iowa	\$ 2,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Iowa	\$ 5,000.00
Big Creek Historical Society	\$ 2,500.00
Blank Children's Hospital Happy Bear Program	\$ 2,000.00
Bondurant Community Library	\$ 5,000.00
Bondurant Farrar High School After Prom 2008	\$ 2,000.00
Broadlawns Medical Center Foundation	\$ 4,750.00
Capitol Park Neighborhood Association	\$ 3,000.00
Central Iowa Shelter and Services	\$ 15,000.00
Central Iowa Youth Basketball	\$ 5,000.00
Central Place Family Resource Center	\$ 1,500.00
Child Abuse Prevention Council (Hope Drama Troupe)	\$ 5,000.00
Civic Center of Greater Des Moines	\$ 12,500.00
Clive Historical Society	\$ 2,500.00
Clive Parks and Recreation Department	\$ 2,500.00
Clothes Hanger	\$ 4,000.00

Community Development and Re-Investement Corp	\$ 7,500.00
CROSS Ministries	\$ 5,000.00
Dallas Center Grimes High School After Prom	\$ 2,000.00
Dallas Center Grimes Soccer Club	\$ 3,000.00
Des Moines Area Community College Foundation	\$ 3,000.00
Des Moines Area Interfaith Hospitality Network	\$ 3,000.00
Des Moines Area Youth Track Club & Youth Development, Inc	\$ 5,500.00
Des Moines Arts Festival	\$ 2,500.00
Des Moines Diversity Chorus	\$ 2,000.00
Des Moines Golden K Kiwanis and Kiwanis Foundation	\$ 2,000.00
Des Moines Neighbors Neighborhood Resource Office	\$ 7,000.00
Des Moines Pastoral Counseling Center	\$ 4,000.00
Des Moines Public Schools Library Support Group	\$ 5,000.00
Des Moines Public Schools- Scavo Campus	\$ 2,000.00
Des Moines Rowing Club	\$ 1,000.00
Douglas Acres Neighborhood Association	\$ 3,000.00
Drake University Adult Literacy Center	\$ 5,000.00
East Des Moines Girls Softball Association	\$ 4,000.00
East Des Moines Swim Club	\$ 4,000.00
East High School Post Prom	\$ 2,000.00
Easter Seals Iowa	\$ 3,000.00
Eastern Polk Regional Development, Inc.	\$ 15,000.00
Eastside Softball Club	\$ 1,500.00
Employee & Family Resources, Inc. (EFR)	\$ 5,000.00
Encore	\$ 5,000.00
Endow Urbandale	\$ 2,000.00
Everybody Wins! Iowa	\$ 1,000.00
Fairground Neighborhood Association	\$ 2,800.00
Fort Des Moines Little League	\$ 5,000.00
Gay Lesbian Resource Center	\$ 1,000.00
Girl Scouts of Greater Iowa, Inc	\$ 3,000.00
Grandview Little League	\$ 4,000.00
Gray's Woods Neighborhood Association	\$ 3,000.00

Greater Des Moines Sister City Kofu Committee, The	\$ 3,500.00
Greater Des Moines Soap Box Derby Association	\$ 3,000.00
Greater East Side Development	\$ 2,000.00
Grimes Chamber & Economic Development	\$ 2,500.00
Grimes Little League	\$ 3,000.00
Grimes Softball Association	\$ 3,000.00
Heart Connection Children's Cancer Programs	\$ 4,500.00
Hispanic Educational Resources, Inc.	\$ 5,000.00
Historic East Village, Inc.	\$ 2,000.00
Homestead, The	\$ 2,000.00
Hoover High School Cheerleaders	\$ 2,000.00
Hoover High School Library	\$ 2,000.00
Hoover High School Math Department	\$ 1,500.00
Hoover High School Post Prom Committee	\$ 2,500.00
Hospice of Central Iowa	\$ 1,000.00
Iowa Foster and Adoptive Parents Association	\$ 3,000.00
Iowa Homeless Youth Centers	\$ 3,500.00
Iowa Senior Olympics	\$ 2,500.00
Iowa Sister States	\$ 1,000.00
Iowa Tigers Softball Team	\$ 750.00
Italian-American Cultural Center of Iowa	\$ 15,000.00
Johnston (Station) Historical Society	\$ 1,500.00
Johnston After Prom Committee	\$ 2,000.00
Johnston Bluegrass Festival	\$ 750.00
Johnston Dollars for Scholars	\$ 2,000.00
Johnston Economic Development Corporation	\$ 1,000.00
Johnston Girls Softball Association	\$ 3,000.00
Johnston High School Vocal Music Parents Association	\$ 2,000.00
Johnston Partnership for a Healthy Community Coalition	\$ 2,000.00
Johnston Urbandale Soccer Club (JUSC)	\$ 3,500.00
King Irving Neighborhood Association	\$ 1,300.00
Lincoln High Band Boosters	\$ 5,000.00
Lincoln High School Senior After Prom/Senior Celebration	\$ 3,000.00

Little All-American Football League Inc	\$ 5,000.00
Living History Farms	\$ 4,000.00
Lupus Foundation of America, Iowa Chapter, Inc.	\$ 1,200.00
Lutheran Services In Iowa	\$ 2,000.00
Mentor Iowa	\$ 3,000.00
Meredith Neighborhood Association	\$ 3,000.00
Metro Arts Alliance of Greater Des Moines	\$ 3,000.00
Midwest Educational Resources Development Fund, Inc	\$ 5,000.00
Mitchellville Community Center	\$ 5,000.00
Mosaic	\$ 15,000.00
NAMI Iowa	\$ 15,000.00
National Black Child Development Institute: Des Moines Affiliate	\$ 3,500.00
New Horizons Adult Day Center	\$ 1,500.00
North High School Library	\$ 1,000.00
North High School Post Prom	\$ 2,500.00
North Polk Community Schools Foundation	\$ 3,000.00
North Polk High School Post Prom Committee	\$ 2,000.00
North-Hoover Wrestling	\$ 1,000.00
Northwest Soccer	\$ 3,000.00
Northwick & Bloomfield Acres Mining Neighborhood Association	\$ 3,000.00
Oak Park Neighbors	\$ 2,000.00
Oakridge Neighborhood Services	\$ 5,000.00
Optimist Club of Urbandale	\$ 1,000.00
Orchard Place- PACE Juvenile Center	\$ 10,000.00
Phenix Early Childhood Learning Center Parent Faculty Club	\$ 5,000.00
Pioneer Park Neighborhood Association	\$ 2,200.00
Pleasant Hill Little League	\$ 4,000.00
Pleasant Hill PTO	\$ 3,000.00
Pleasant Hill Soccer Club	\$ 2,000.00
Polk City Development Corp	\$ 5,000.00
Primary Health Care, Inc	\$ 10,000.00
Roosevelt High School Senior Party	\$ 2,500.00
Runnells Area Park Co- RAPCO	\$ 2,000.00

Runnells Little League	\$ 4,000.00
Saydel Community School District	\$ 5,000.00
Saydel High School After Prom	\$ 2,000.00
Scarlet Pride, Inc	\$ 3,000.00
South Central Iowa Federation of Labor Park	\$ 1,500.00
South Des Moines Girls Amateur Softball Association	\$ 10,000.00
South Gate Lodge 657	\$ 7,000.00
Southeast Polk Dollars For Scholars Chapter	\$ 1,000.00
Southeast Polk High School- Post Prom Party Committee	\$ 2,000.00
Southside Rails	\$ 3,000.00
Special Olympics Iowa	\$ 3,000.00
Tai Village, Inc	\$ 10,000.00
Urbandale Caring Corps	\$ 4,000.00
Urbandale Development Association	\$ 1,500.00
Urbandale Fourth of July Committee	\$ 4,000.00
Urbandale Historical Society	\$ 2,500.00
Urbandale Little League	\$ 3,000.00
Urbandale Parks and Recreation	\$ 3,000.00
Urbandale Post Prom Committee	\$ 2,000.00
Valley High School After Prom	\$ 3,000.00
Waterbury Neighborhood Foundation	\$ 1,500.00
West Des Moines Community Schools Foundation	\$ 14,400.00
West Des Moines Dollars for Scholars	\$ 2,000.00
West Des Moines Girls Softball Association	\$ 2,500.00
West Des Moines Historical Society	\$ 2,500.00
West Des Moines Human Services	\$ 23,000.00
West Des Moines Soccer Club	\$ 2,500.00
Wildwood Hills Ranch	\$ 3,000.00
Youth Homes of Mid-America	\$ 3,000.00